4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare

Por

0154458F
0154419M
0154437F
0154445F
0154453F
0154387F
0154426M
0154444M
0154410F
0154429M
0154428M
0154409M
0154442F
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ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

64556

'N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
14:55:29 GPS Ceas Atomic
14:55:29 +0 Ceas Porumbei
12:31:20 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| S | DBOEACOA |21.06 17:01
| S | DBOEABF4 |21.06 17:22
| A | DBOEABC3 |21.06 18:33
| SPA |DASCAQSC |21.06 18:55
| S |DA163F94 |21.06 18:59
| S |DBOEAC18 |21.06 21:07
| A |DA1642EF |22.06 06:31
| SPA  |DA20DO0O5B |22.06 06:45:
| S | DA37544D |22.06 08:14:
| S |DA3752B3 |22.06 08:24
| S | DBOEABD2 |22.06 09:19:
| A | DASCAL14E |22.06 10:31
| S | DBOEABEC |22.06 12:06

s 2025 03

Chelm
23°28"39'E
21.06.2025 05:45:00
Luci & Emi
23° 27" 15.9' E
22.06.2025 12:07:33
22.06.2025 12:07:32 -1
13
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:51.5 |OK |01 |015
:31.2 |OK |01 027
:19.3 |JOK |01 |005
:14.4 |OK |01 |013
:24.9 |OK |01 |002
:05.9 |OK |02 |011
:38.0 |OK |02 1028
41.2 |OK |01 1030
45.6 |OK |01 021
:36.1 |OK |02 ]003
57.8 |[OK |01 1008
:36.8 |OK |01 |001
:32.2 |OK |01 ]020
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 229847
Autorizare: REMOTE
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